St. Joseph School Basketball Schedule 2018-2019

12/3
12/4
12/6
12/10
12/12
12/18
12/20
1/8
1/10
1/15
1/17
1/22
1/28

Boys Only
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Boys Only
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Boys Only
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys

@ Holy Name of Mary
vs. St. William’s

@ St. Raymond’s

vs. St. Peter’s

@ St. Aidan’s

@ Holy Family

@ Long Beach Catholic
@ St. Mary’s

vs. Notre Dame

@ St. Christopher’s
vs. St. Agnes

vs. St. Elizabeth

@ Our Lady of Peace

4:00PM
3:30pm/4:45PM
3:30PM/4:45PM

4:00PM
3:30PM/4:45PM
3:30PM/4:45PM
3:30PM/4:45PM
3:30PM/4:45PM

4:00PM
3:30PM/4:45PM
3:30PM/4:45PM
3:30PM/4:45PM
3:30PM/4:45PM



