## St. Joseph School Basketball Schedule 2018-2019

12/3	Boys Only	@ Holy Name of Mary	4:00PM
12/4	Girls/Boys	vs. St. William's	3:30pm/4:45PM
12/6	Girls/Boys	@ St. Raymond's	3:30PM/4:45PM
12/10	Boys Only	vs. St. Peter's	4:00PM
12/12	Girls/Boys	@ St. Aidan's	3:30PM/4:45PM
12/18	Girls/Boys	@ Holy Family	3:30PM/4:45PM
12/20	Girls/Boys	@ Long Beach Catholic	3:30PM/4:45PM
1/8	Girls/Boys	@ St. Mary's	3:30PM/4:45PM
1/10	Boys Only	vs. Notre Dame	4:00PM
1/15	Girls/Boys	@ St. Christopher's	3:30PM/4:45PM
1/17	Girls/Boys	vs. St. Agnes	3:30PM/4:45PM
1/22	Girls/Boys	vs. St. Elizabeth	3:30PM/4:45PM
1/28	Girls/Boys	@ Our Lady of Peace	3:30PM/4:45PM